TJ50D
TJ78D
TJ99D
7
8
9
1
2

TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL
RATING
TJ50D 50
MAX. 250V
MAX.2A
TOLERANCE
TF±2℃
TJ57D 57
TJ67D 67
TJ73D 73
TJ78D 78
TJ85D 85
TJ92D 92
TJ99D 99
TJ101D 101
TJ105D 105
TJ111D 111
TJ116D 116
TJ120D 120
TJ129D 129
TJ136D 136
TJ142D 142
TJ152D 152
TJ171D 171
TJ185D 185
TJ193D 193
TJ198D 198
TJ206D 206
TJ217D 217
TJ229D 229
TJ241D 241
THERMOJOINER
New electrical component
Patent
Registered Trade Mark

250V/15A
CCC 250V/15A
Type L1 L2
S 25.4 35.0
S-L 35.0 35.0
Option Custom made Custom made
PART NO. KC UL/cUL VDE CCC PSE TF(℃) TH(℃) TM:VDE(UL)
DF50S - - - - O 50 30 130
DF57S - - - - O 57 37 130
DF66S O O O O O 66 42 110(130)
DF72S O O O O O 72 50 115(110)
DF77S O O O O O 77 55 120(110)
DF84S O O O O O 84 60 125(114)
DF91S O O O O O 91 67(79) 135(121)
DF98S O O O O O 98 76 140(130)
DF100S O O O O O 100 78 135(250)
DF104S O O O O O 104 80 150
DF110S O O O O O 110 88 140
DF115S - - - - O 115 95 170
DF119S O O O O O 119 95 170
DF121S - - - - O 121 95 170
DF128S O O O O O 128 106 155
  DF132S - - - - O 132 110 155
DF139S O O - - O 139 117 (170)
DF141S O O O O O 141 117 171
DF144S O O O O O 144 120 250
DF152S O O O O O 152 128 250(175)
DF167S O O O O O 167 142 250(210)
DF169S O - - - O 169 145 300
DF170S O O O O O 170 146 300(190)
DF179S O - - - O 179 155 300
DF184S O O O O O 184 160 300(214)
DF192S O O O O O 192 162 290(222)
DF216S O O O O O 216 191 241(300)
DF222S O - - - O 222 195 300
DF228S O O O O O 228 193 300
DF240S O O O O O 240 200 290(260)
  DF260S O - - - O 260 220 350
  DF280S O - - - O 280 230 350
The ultimate one-shot temperature safety device.
All kinds of home appliances, automobiles and etc.
Thermal Link fuses are designed to provide upper limit temperature protection for all electric
and electronic products, keeping the products function properly and safely, protecting lives and